Trains between New Delhi (NDLS) and Howrah Jn (HWH)

Train
12312

12324

12274

22858
12372
12314
12302
12306
12304
12382
12260
12380

12330

Name
NETAJI EXPRESS

BME HWH SF EXP

HWH DURONTO EXP

ANVT SRC SF EXP
BKN HWH SF EXP
SEALDAH RAJDHNI
HWH RAJDHANI
KOLKATA RAJDHNI
POORVA EXPRESS
POORVA EXPRESS
SDAH DURONTO
JALIANWALA B EX

SAMPARK K EXP

From
DLI

DLI

NDLS

ANVT
DLI
NDLS
NDLS
NDLS
NDLS
NDLS
NDLS
DLI

ANVT

To
HWH

HWH

HWH

SRC
HWH
SDAH
HWH
HWH
HWH
HWH
SDAH
SDAH

SDAH

Dept.
06.15

07.55

12.40

13.25
15.10
16.30
16.50
16.50
17.40
17.40
19.45
20.15

20.20

Arrival
08.05

05.45

10.35

16.24
16.50
10.10
09.55
12.15
17.00
17.00
13.15
16.35

16.35

Travel
32.10

36.45

21.55

26.59
34.20
17.40
17.05
19.25
23.20
23.20
25.00
27.10

20.15

Runday
Daily
Th Su

Tu Sa

Tu
Th
Daily
Except Fri
F
W Th Sa Su
MTuF
MTuThF
Su

w

DLI-Delhi, HWH-Howrah Jn, NDLS-New Delhi, ANVT-Anand Vihar Terminal, SRC-Santragachi Jn, SDAH-Sealdah

eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey

Class
1A 2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A3ASL 2S
3E

2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3ASL GN
1A 2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3ASL GN

1A 2A3A SL GN



